W.T.White Longhorns Invitational

Brookhaven College, Farmers Br, TX

Saturday, October 08, 2016

59F Clear 69%H 8mphN
Race Off :10:00 am
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1A/2A/3A/4A Varsity Girls

Cumulative Finish Cumulative

First Name Last Name Grade OA Place Score geore Time Time
1 Team: ILG International Leadership - G TeamScore: 18
Top 5 Avg Time 0:25:11
Maya Guerra 11 3 1 1 0:23:26 0:23:26
Tatti Hojas 4 2 3 0:23:44 0:47:11
Lesley Islas 11 7 4 7 0:25:54 1:13:05
Elizabeth Trejo 9 8 5 12 0:26:21 1:39:26
Carissa Kilbury 10 9 6 18 0:26:28 2:05:54
Nicole Jaramillo 11 15 10 28 0:31:06 2:37:00
2 Team: DABL Bishop Lynch TeamScore: 38
Top 5 Avg Time 0:28:22
Elissa Dryden 9 6 3 3 0:24:51 0:24:51
Anne Stewart 9 10 7 10 0:26:33 0:51:25
Sophia Duarte 11 11 8 18 0:27:47 1:19:12
Hope Hill 9 13 9 27 0:29:41 1:48:53
Channing Roberts 9 18 11 38 0:32:58 2:21:50
Scarlett Fulmer 9 19 12 50 0:33:05 2:54:55
Jessica Hamer 9 20 13 63 0:33:09 3:28:04
Aliyah Loera 9 21 0:33:51 4:01:56
3 Team: BHA  Brighter Horizons Academy TeamScore: 80
Top 5 Avg Time 0:35:45
Zaina Rida 10 23 14 14 0:34:28 0:34:28
Miftah Khan 9 24 15 29 0:34:51 1:09:19
Hana Demachkie 11 27 16 45 0:35:38 1:44:58
llsa Baloch 9 28 17 62 0:36:35 2:21:32
Sidra Nagvi 9 29 18 80 0:37:13 2:58:45
Zarah Najmi 9 30 19 99 0:47:00 3:45:45

O Team: WILL Uplift Williams Preparatory

Esmeralda Blas-Martinez
Emily Reyna
Leslie Blas
Annette Cuellar

O Team: PCA
Kelsey Spoonemore
Maria Host
Meaghan Host

O Team: CDA
Margo Mainord
Sarah Steib
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Prestonwood Christian

Coram Deo Academy

TeamScore: 999

Top 5 Avg Time 0:31:38

0:29:02 0:29:02
0:30:47 0:59:49
0:32:24 1:32:13
0:34:19 2:06:33

TeamScore: 999
Top 5 Avg Time 0:31:08

0:22:13 0:22:13
0:35:35 0:57:48
0:35:35 1:33:23

TeamScore: 999
Top 5 Avg Time 0:23:10

0:21:53 0:21:53
0:24:28 0:46:21




Finish Pos: O Team: PAEP Parish Episcopal TeamScore: 999
Top 5 Avg Time 0:31:12
1 512 Paris Bland 12 16 0:31:12 0:31:12



